Basketball - Boys Varsity

Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score
12/01/25 Monday River Rouge 1460 Coolidge Hwy, River Rouge 7:00 PM
12/05/25 Friday Oakside Prep 355 Summit Dr, Waterford Twp, 6:00 PM
12/08/25 Monday Novi Christian 40800 W 13 Mile Rd, Novi, MI 4 7:30 PM
12/11/25 Thursday Star International CP GYM 5:00 PM
12/15/25 Monday Universal Academy CP GYM 6:00 PM
12/19/25 Friday Clarenceville 20155 Middlebelt Rd, Livonia, 7:00 PM
01/07/26 Wednesday HUDA CP GYM 4:30 PM
01/13/26 Tuesday ATA 4801 Oakman Blvd, Dearborn, MI 6:00 PM
01/15/26 Thursday Trillium CP GYM 6:30 PM
01/20/26 Tuesday Arbor Prep CP GYM 6:00 PM
01/22/26 Thursday Taylor Prep 9540 Telegraph Rd, Taylor, MI 6:00 PM
01/26/26 Monday Manoogian CP GYM 4:30 PM
01/27/26 Tuesday Roeper CP GYM 5:30 PM
01/29/26 Thursday Star International 24425 Hass St, Dearborn Height 5:00 PM
02/03/26 Tuesday ULA 28015 Joy Rd, Westland, MI 481 5:00 PM
02/05/26 Thursday ATA CP GYM 6:00 PM
02/10/26 Tuesday Trillium 15740 Racho Blvd, Taylor, MI 4 6:00 PM
02/12/26 Thursday Taylor Prep CP GYM 6:00 PM
02/19/26 Thursday Ypsi Communmity 2095 Packard St, Ypsilanti, MI 6:00 PM

Home games are in bold.




